2007
2007 6 30 7 1

Notice of Race

JYM
6 30
08:00
08:30 09:00
09:00 09:30
10:30 1
17:00 18:00
18:00
7 1
8 00
8 30 9 00
10 00 1 1
16 30 17 00
17 00 17 30
18 00
5.1
5.2
H
2007 5 18 9 00

2007 6 30
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7.1
7.2
7.3

8.1
8.2
8.3
8.4

8.5

8.6

8.7

10.1

10.2
10.3

10.4

2005-2008

30S

350kg

0.2kg
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JYMA
JYMA
HMYC-NSTH
HMYC NSTH
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TEL 03-3842-1011
FAX 03-3842-4529
kannribu@odagiri.co.jp

TEL:090-5112-5931
E-MAIL: hoshino@steor.com




